Num

a b wNPE

Team Name

Rileys
Knights Grange
Off The Rails
Winston
Armoury

Cheshire Ladies Super League Table 2019-20

Played

NDNEDN

Games
For
13
10
4
4
4

Games
Against
8
4
3
10
10

Games
Diff
5
6
1
-6
-6

To

65
32
20
33
24

n's

180's

O NOO

Team
Ave
16.06
14.99
16.57
14.75
13.88

Bonus
Points
2

2
1
0
0

Total
Points
15
12
5
4
4



